TM
Product Data Sheet
FlexConnect® Solutions for PROVOX® MUX I/O
March 09-Page 1
FlexConnect® Solutions for PROVOX® MUX I/O
FlexConnect® Solutions for PROVOX® MUX I/O
 Reduce business risks by minimizing
process downtime

PROVOX MUX cages in place of the original MUX
I/O cards.
Ordering Information
For inquiries and ordering information, please contact your local Emerson sales office. For reference,
FlexConnect solutions for specific PROVOX Termination Panel Models are indicated in the following table:
PROVOX MUX I/O Model PROVOX
Signals
DeltaV I/O
card type
FlexConnect
Drawing Number
DM6003, DM6007, Multiplexer I/O
File Unit
AI and
DIO AI and DIO FC-P1-150
AI DM6311 Single Ended 1-5V dc  8 AI 4 AI (two) FC_P1_101_AIV, FC-P1-101, FC-UC-302, FC-UC-502
AI DM6321 Single Ended 4-20mA 8 AI 8 HART AI FC_P1_101_AI, FC-P1-101, FC-UC-302, FC-UC-502
AI DM6312 Isolated  1-5v, 0-10v 4 AI 4 AI  FC-P1-110_AI, FC-P1-110, FC-P1-161, FC-UC-502
AI DM6322 Isolated 4-20mA 4 AI(two) 8 AI FC-P1-113_AI, FC-P1-113, FC-P1-161, FC-UC-502
RTD DM6331 8 RTD 4 RTD (two) FC_P1_AI_RTD, FC-P1-101, FC-UC-RTD, FC-UC-505
T/C DM6351 - 55 4 T/C 8 T/C FC_P1_AI_TC, FC-P1-107, FC-UC-502
AO DM6411, DM6421 4 AO(two) 8 HART AO FC_P1_101_AO, FC-P1-101, FC-P1-160, FC-UC-502
DI DM6361 24VDC Field Powered  8 DI 8 DI FC_P1_101_DI1, FC-P1-101, FC-UC-302, FC-UC-502
DI DM6362 24VDC Dry Contact 8 DI 8 DI FC_P1_101_DI2, FC-P1-101, FC-UC-302, FC-UC-502
DI DM6363 120VAC 8 DI 8 DI FC_P1_123_DI, FC-P1-123, FC-UC-302. FC-UC-502
DO DM6461 Direct 8 DO 8 DO FC_P1_101_DO1, FC-P1-101, FC-UC-302, FC-UC-502
DO DM6462 Local Relay  8 DO 8 DO FC_P1_101_DO2, FC-P1-101, FC-UC-302, FC-UC-502
DO DM6463 External Relay 8 DO 8 DO FC_P1_101_DO3, FC-P1-101, FC-UC-301, FC-UC-502
DM6371 Pulse Count Input PI Multifunction FC_P1_101_PCI1, FC-P1-101, FC-UC-307, FC-UC-504